
2023055  Gauteng Central Mini 1
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101075

TSA102163

WP

GC

[1] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Anthony DEEN 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA101627

TSA091748 GC

Sam SHEPHERD

Evangelos  MAIMONIS 6-4, 6-4

5

6

TSA101185

TSA101499

GE

GC

[4] Kosma ALEXANDER

Matthew  CHARSLEY 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA091916

TSA101888

GC

GN

Alessio VIGORITI

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA111323

TSA121160

EP

GC

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Mpho BOWERS 6-2, 6-2

11

12

TSA101795

TSA101063

GN

GN

martin SEETSO

[3] Frederik  RHEEDER Walkover

13

14

TSA101347

TSA101203

GC Zian  GROBLER 

Vladimir IGNJATOV 6-4, 5-7, 11-9

15

16

TSA101359

TSA091414

GC

GC

Robbie  SMUTS

[2] Connor MILLER Walkover

[1] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Sam SHEPHERD

6-1, 6-2

[4] Kosma ALEXANDER

Alessio VIGORITI

7-6, 6-2

Mpho BOWERS

martin SEETSO

6-7, 6-1, 10-4

Vladimir IGNJATOV 

[2] Connor MILLER

6-2, 6-1

[1] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Alessio VIGORITI

6-1, 6-0

martin SEETSO

[2] Connor MILLER

6-2, 6-2

[1] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

martin SEETSO

6-2, 7-5

[1] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Alessio VIGORITI

[2] Connor MILLER 6-4, 6-4

Position 3-4

[2] Connor MILLER

Sam SHEPHERD

[4] Kosma ALEXANDER 6-3, 6-1

Mpho BOWERS

Vladimir IGNJATOV 6-3, 3-6, 10-5

[4] Kosma ALEXANDER

Mpho BOWERS

6-3, 4-6, 12-10

Position 5-8

Mpho BOWERS

Sam SHEPHERD

Vladimir IGNJATOV 6-2, 4-6, 10-1

Position 7-8

Sam SHEPHERD

Anthony DEEN

Evangelos  MAIMONIS 6-1, 7-6

Matthew  CHARSLEY

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA 6-4, 6-0

E3

Ungakum MAGIGABA

BYE

E4

Zian  GROBLER 

BYE

Evangelos  MAIMONIS

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

6-1, 6-0

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Zian  GROBLER 

6-2, 6-1

Bokang PHAHLAMOHLAKA

Zian  GROBLER 

6-4, 6-0

Position 9-16

Zian  GROBLER 



Evangelos  MAIMONIS

Ungakum MAGIGABA 6-4, 2-6, 10-3

Position 11-12

Ungakum MAGIGABA

Anthony DEEN

Matthew  CHARSLEY 6-0, 6-4

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Matthew  CHARSLEY

BYE

Position 13-16

Matthew  CHARSLEY

H1

Anthony DEEN

BYE

Position 15-16

Anthony DEEN
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